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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 SHEBEER SALIM RAJ AISHA UMMAL 
(MTHR)

Thottinte Thekkathil 
House, Kappil Mekku, 

Krishnapuram, 
Krishnapuram, 690533, 

Kayamkulam

  

2 27/12/2025 SHABANA A NOUSHAD M (HSBN) KALLELIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KAPPIL EAST, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

3 27/12/2025 ANAND VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AMPADI, 
PULLIKKANAKKU, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

PULLIKKANAKKU, 
690537, 

KAYAMKULAM

  



Dec 30, 2025, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

4 27/12/2025 SUHANA SATHAR SATHAR MON M 
(FTHR)

CHENKILATH, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 
KANDALLOOR, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 

690531, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

5 27/12/2025 Anas Muhammed A Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Pattantayyathu 
Puthenveedu, Near 

MSM H S S, 
kayamkulam, 

kayamkulam, 690502, 
kayamkulam

  

6 27/12/2025 RAHANA SATHAR SATHAR MON (FTHR) CHENKILATH, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 

690531, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

7 27/12/2025 HASHIM  A ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

KANIYANTTAYYATHU, 
VERUVALLIBHAGAM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

8 27/12/2025 SUSHEELAN T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) 06/519 KEERTHI 
NIVAS, KAPPIL 

MEKKU, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

9 27/12/2025 SUSHEELAN T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) KEERTHI NIVAS, 
KAPPIL MEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

10 27/12/2025 RAHIYANATH SATHARMON (FTHR) CHENGILATH, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 

690531, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

11 27/12/2025 AAMI RAGHAVAN (FTHR) 17/333 CHIRAMEL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

kayamkulam, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

12 27/12/2025 ANZILA  K KASIM J (FTHR) MAVOLIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

13 27/12/2025 JYOTHI LEKSHMI  K SHIBU V (HSBN) VILAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
EREZHA NORTH, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

CHETTIKULANGARA 
P O, 690106, 

MAVELIKARA

  

14 27/12/2025 NASEEMA P ABDUL SATHAR s 
(HSBN)

KARAYYATHU, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

15 27/12/2025 LAILA I ISHA KUNJU (MTHR) ARIYATTU, KAPPIL 
EAST P O, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KAPPIL EAST, 690533, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

16 27/12/2025 LAILA  I AISHA KUNJU 
(MTHR)

ARIYATTU, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KAPPIL EAST, 690533, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

17 27/12/2025 KRISHNAKUMARI PRESANT M  
UNNITHAN (OTHR)

VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

EREZHA NORTH, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
CHETTIKULANGARA 

P O, 690106, 
MAVELIKARA

  

18 27/12/2025 Salman K Kunjumon (FTHR) Kochayyathu, 
cheravally, 

kayamkulam, 
kayamkulam, 690502, 

karthikapally

  

19 27/12/2025 PRESANT 
MADHUSOODHANAN 

UNNITHAN

MADHUSOODHANAN 
UNNITHAN (FTHR)

VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

EREZHA NORTH, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
CHETTIKULANGARA 

P O, 690106, 
MAVELIKARA

  

20 27/12/2025 ASHINA A ASHIK  M (FTHR) MOOKUTHITHARAYIL, 
O N K JUNCTION, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

21 27/12/2025 Safan K Kunjumon K (FTHR) Kochayyathu, 
Cheravally, 

kayamkulam, 
kayamkulam, 690502, 

karthikapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

22 27/12/2025 SHEETHAL G MAHADEVAN PILLAI 
V  (FTHR)

EALIL, 
KANDALLOOR 

NORTH, 
PATTOLIMARKET, 
PATTOLIMARKET, 

690531, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

23 27/12/2025 PRESANT 
MADHUSOODHANAN 

UNNITHAN

MADHUSOODHANAN 
UNNITHAN (FTHR)

VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

EREZHA NORTH, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
CHETTIKULANGARA 

P O, 690106, 
MAVELIKARA

  

24 27/12/2025 SHYAMILY  
BALAKRISHNAN

PRESANT M 
UNNITHAN (HSBN)

VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

EREZHA NORTH, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
CHETTIKULANGARA 

P O, 690106, 
MAVELIKARA

  

25 27/12/2025 ramlath MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

105 KAROOR 
CHIRAYIL, 

CHERAVALLY  
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

26 27/12/2025 M BINU MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KAROOR CHIRAYIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

27 27/12/2025 GOWRI NANDHANA 
S 

SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTUVELIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

28 27/12/2025 SREEKUTTAN R REGHU M (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL 
THARAYIL, 

CHERAVALLY, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

29 27/12/2025 JOEL B MATHEW NISHA GEORGE 
(MTHR)

PUTHUVANA 
HOUSE, EREZHA 

SOUTH, PERINGALA, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
690106, MAVELIKARA

  

30 27/12/2025 HAFSANA S BABU (FTHR) FARSANA MANZIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

31 27/12/2025 Lekshmi H Raji Harikumar (MTHR) Ambiyil, Prayar North, 
Puthuppally, Prayar, 

690547, Karthikappally

  

32 27/12/2025 THASNI N NOWSHAD R (FTHR) PANIPPURA 
THEKKATHIL, R C 
CHURCH ROAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

33 27/12/2025 SAJEER A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL, 
PERUNGALA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
PERUNGALA, 690559, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

34 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
N 

SHEEJA (MTHR) 75-A, MAVOLIL 
CHIRAYIL, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
PATHIYOOR, ERUVA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

35 27/12/2025 SHAHANAS S HASEENA (MTHR) SIVANTE KIZHAKKE 
THARAYIL, KAPPIL 

MEKKU, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

36 27/12/2025 Akshitha Joe  John Joe  John  (FTHR) Bethel Bhavan, 
Bharanickavu South, 
Kattanam, Pallickal, 
690503, Mavelikkara

  

37 27/12/2025 Anandhakrishnan  M Shyna  Gopinath  
(MTHR)

Kadampattu, Kappil 
Mekku, Krishnapuram, 
Krishnapuram, 690533, 

Karthikappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


